Celia Bruqgulat

Club Aquatic Xaloc

01:47:57

Tiempo Oficial

867 144

Pos. General Pos. Género
Sprint Femenino
T. Split
SWIM 00:13:37
T1 00:01:30
BIKE 00:58:26
T2 00:01:38
RUN 00:32:44

Tiempo

00:13:37
00:15:07
01:13:34
01:15:12
01:47:57

Berga

SPRINT
2025

561

Pos. Categoria
GE 25 - 29 Fem

Ritmo

20.50 km/h

6'53"/km

1005 HLF



